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Chaffey College Classified Senate Meeting Agenda
Monday, December 7, 2020, 9:00-9:30am
Zoom Meeting

Call to Order

Public Comments (2 minutes)

Welcome and Introductions

Reports

Consent Agenda

a. Sunshining of Policies and Procedures
BP 4235 Credit for Prior Learning
AP and BP 5020 Nonresident Tuition

Old Business
a.

New Business
a.

Presentations/Guests
a.
b.

Good of the Order

Adjournment

Calendar of Meetings and Activities

December Meeting

January Meeting

February Meeting

March Meeting

April Meeting

May Meeting

June Meeting

Classified Leadership Institute Visalia, CA

Location

12/11/2020
01/08/21
02/05/21
05/05/21
04/02/21
05/07/21
06/04/21

June 9 - 11, 2021
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